Vol.<u>m95</u>Page 4936

夏日

MAILING ADDRESS OF GRANTEE AND UNTIL A CHANGE IS REQUESTED ALL TAX STATEMENTS SHALL BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING ADDRESS: Mr. and Mrs. Horst Hanf 834 Francisco Boulevard West San Rafael, California 94901

5790

QUITCLAIM DEED

HORST HANF CO, Grantor, hereby releases and quitclaims to IRENE HANF, Trustee of THE HANF REVOCABLE TRUST, dated the 25th day of June, 1984, Grantee, all right, title and interest in and to the following described property:

KFFE LT 1 BLK 53 HWY 66 UNIT PLAT #2

The true consideration for this conveyance is Ten Dollars (\$10.00).

3-16-95P01:11 RCVD

THE SUCCESSOR THUSTEES HAVE FULL RIGHTS TO SELL OR ENCUMBER THE PROPERTY HEREIN SET FORTH.

10

Dated this 30 day of November, 1994.

HORST HANF CO. By : Horst Hanf, President

	CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOW	VLEDG MENT	4
	State of CALISORNIA		~~~~
	County of MARIN		
	On Nousmass 30, 1994 before	ma Training	
	On <u>Mousnass</u> 30, 1994 before personally appeared <u>HOR</u>	NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G., JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBL	
	Promos II i	TAN A	
	Bersonally known to me - OR -	proved to me on the basis of activity	 · .
	<u> X</u>	to be the person(s) whose name(s)	is/ar/
	<u> S</u>		
		knowledged to me that he/she/they exit the same in his/her/their author capacity(ies) and the their	
	JUDITH ALLREAD		
8	A CALL AND AND ANY PUBLIC CALLFORNY.	or the entity upon boboli of	on(s)
8		person(s) acted, executed the instru	n the ment.
8			
8		WITNESS my hand and official seal.	
8		- Judith allies	1
Ň		SIGNATURE OF NOTARY	<u> </u>
Ň			
Ň	frough the data below is not required by law, it may pro- fraudulent reattachment of this form.	ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could p	<u>54</u> ;
Ň	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER		
Ň		DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMI	ENT
Ň	CORPORATE OFFICER		
N.	TITLE(S)	_ Cleritclaim Dee	$\boldsymbol{\prec}$
- S		TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT	
8		/	
8	LI TRUSTEE(S)	NUMBER OF PAGES	
8	GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR		
8		11-30-94	
× ×		DATE OF DOCUMENT	
	SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(JES)	none	
Ŋ		SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE	
li al la		C, C	-
STAT	TE OPECON CONTRACTOR		ææ
	TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.	* *	
of	March A.D., 19 95 at 1:34	the 6th	
	of Deeds	o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M95</u>	day
FEE o	\$35,00	Bernetha G. Letsch County Clast	
		By 2 ruline Mullinday	